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 Subject: Cycle 6 Assessment Time-table.  

 

Dear Parents’, 

Greeting from SNG International School! 

Kindly note Cycle-6 Assessment Time-table has been forwarded it to you. Kindly make 

a note of it and start preparing your child for Cycle 6 Assessment. 

All the best! 

SNG International School  

Pre- Primary Exam Time Table Cycle 6 

For Academic Year 2025-26 

Date Day Nursery  Jr. K.G. Sr. K.G. 

25/02/2026 Wednesday  P.E. P.E. Music 

26/02/2026 Thursday Music Music Dance 

27/02/2026 Friday  Art & Craft Dance P.E. 

02/03/2026 Monday Dance Art & Craft Computer 

03/03/2026 Tuesday Study Leave Computer Art & Craft 

04/03/2026 Wednesday  Holiday (HOLI) 

05/03/2026 Thursday Literacy (Written+Oral) Literacy (Written+Oral) Literacy (Written+Oral) 

06/03/2026 Friday  Numeracy (Written+Oral) Numeracy (Written+Oral) Numeracy (Written+Oral) 

09/03/2026 Monday Hindi (Written+Oral) Hindi (Written+Oral) Hindi (Written+Oral) 

10/03/2026 Tuesday 
General Awareness 

(Written+Oral) 
General Awareness 

(Written+Oral) 
General Awareness 

(Written+Oral) 

NOTE:- Every Saturday will be a holiday for pre-primary students. 

OPEN HOUSE - 30th MARCH, 2026 

 

Regards,  

Dr. Debaleena Roy 

Principal 

SNGIS 
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